Governor’s Cup Final Scores

Part I. Standard Low Point Scores by Fleet

Isotope
Skipper

Eric Rasmussen
Stephen Chobot
John Kirles
Frank Meldau 11l
David Howard
Alan Wolf

Hal McLamb
Peter Hamilton
Brad Earle

Frewen Wilson

Flying Scot

sail #
235
827
2008
2001
808
007
5182
2041
1100

2060

Race #1
Boats:

Finish

DNS (11)

Race #1

Boats:

14

GC

13

10

12

11

12

Race #2

Boats:

Finish

DNC
(11)

DNC
(11)

Race #2

Boats:

11

Race #3

Boats:

Finish

DNC
(11)

DNC

(11)

Race #3

Boats:

11

10

11

Race #4

Boats:

Finish

DNS
(11)
DNS
(11)

Race #4

Boats:

13

12

10

11

Race #5

Boats:
Finish

3

DNC
(11)
DNC
(11)

Race #5

Boats:

12

11

Total

12
22
24
26
29
36
37
40

55

Grand Total

Place

10

Grand Total

GC

Total
57
52
42
40
38
33
28

27

24



Skipper
Charlie Buckner
Don Smith
Raymond Merrill
Thomas Bews
Alan Backus
Robert Bouknight
Dave Batchelor
Jack Griffin
Joe Price
Bill Powell
Peter Rumsey
Craig Wacaser

James Howard

Thistle
Skipper

Brad Russell

sail #
5971
5757
4322
5295
4105
801
5164
5818
6092
3694
4004
4736

4381

Finish GC

1 11

2 10

5 7

3 9

8 4

9 3

7 5

6 6

4 8

10 2

12 0

11 1

DNC(14) O
Race #1

Boats: 9

Finish = GC

1 8

Finish  GC

1 10

11 0

2 9

3 8

4 7

6 5

5 6

7 4

DNC 0

(14)

9 2

10 1

8 3

DNC 0

(14)

Race #2

Boats: 9

Finish =~ GC

1 8

Finish

10

DNC
(14)
DNS
(14)
DNC
(14)

Race #3

Boats:

Finish

GC

10

9

GC

Finish  GC

2 9

1 10

3 8

8 3

4 7

6 5

10 1

5 6

7 4

9 2

11 0

DNC 0
(14)

DNC 0
(14)

Race #4

Boats: 10

Finish | GC

1 9

Finish  GC

2 9

1 10

3 8

4 7

6 5

8 3

10 1

9 2

5 6

7 4

11 0

DNC 0

(14)
DNC 0
(14)

Race #5

Boats: 10

Finish = GC

1 9

Total
7
19
19
21
29
34
34
35
39
45
58
61

70

Total

Place

10
11
12

13

Place

GC

Total
49
37
37
35
27
22
22
21

20

11

Grand Total



Howard Mendlovitz
Dan Russell
Kenneth (BJ) Jones
Kevin Sheehan

John Pelosi

John Howell

David M Morris

Kirk Kitchin

Steven Cardoze

Liz Gaston

Andy Hencke

Buccaneer

Skipper
David Price
Bart Streb
Jimmy Yurko

Jeff Neurauter

3985
3828
2870
3978
3602
3849

153
3740
3739

616

2209

sail #
5234
5276
5275

5278

DNC (13)
DNC (13)

DNC (13)

Race #1
Boats:

Finish

17
GC
14
13
11

16

DNC
(13)
DNC
(13)
DNC
(13)

Race #2

Boats:

Finish

16

GC

10

11

DNC
(13)
DNC
(13)
DNC
(13)

Race #3
Boats:

Finish

16
GC
15
13
14

12

10

DNC
(13)
DNC
(13)

Race #4

Boats:

Finish

17
GC
16
13
15

10

10

DNC
(13)
DNC
(13)

Race #5

Boats:
Finish

1

14

13

11

15
18
20
29
31
33
40
46
47
65

65

Total

20
23

23

10
11

12

Grand Total

Place

32
29
27
18
16

14

GC
Total
76
63
60

60



59

52

49

47

47

34

30

26

15

14

Jennifer Marbourg- 5273 2 15 8 8 6 10 3 14 5 12 24 5

Miller

Jeffrey Moore 5209 5 12 11 5 8 8 5 12 2 15 31 6

Mike Sigmund 3687 7 10 2 14 9 7 6 11 10 7 34 7

Kyra Tallon 5217 9 8 4 12 7 9 9 8 7 10 36 8

Ronnie Ashmore 5268 12 5 3 13 5 11 8 9 8 9 36 9

Jerry Thompson 5059 8 9 7 9 11 5 12 5 11 6 49 10

John Chaplinsky 5253 11 6 10 6 10 6 10 7 12 5 53 11

Dustin Simons 5210 13 4 12 4 12 4 11 6 9 8 57 12

Paulina Spencer 520 14 3 14 2 14 2 13 4 13 4 68 13

David McLamb 5277 15 2 13 3 13 3 14 3 14 3 69 14

Glenn Dickerson 5017 16 1 15 1 RET(20) 1 15 2 16 1 82 15

Frank Patch, Jr 3369 @ DNC(20) 0 DNC 0 15 1 16 1 15 2 86 16
(20)

Brett Auer 5062 10 7 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 90 17
(20) (20) (20) (20)

Brian Foster 2929 @ DNC(20) 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 100 18
(20) (20) (20) (20)

Justin Meddock 1497  DNC (20) 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 100 19
(20) (20) (20) (20)

Tom Wille R.C.

Laser Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Grand Total
Boats: 7 Boats: 6 Boats: 5 Boats: 4 Boats: 4
Skipper Sail # Finish GC Finish GC Finish GC Finish GC Finish GC Total Place

Mark Thompson 9484 1 6 4 2 2 3 1 3 1 3 9 1



Raymond Flynn
Zane Smith
(SLIF2091J394)
Kent Leverich
Tony Corkell

Robert Simac

Simon Fahr

Jet 14

Skipper
Thomas Grace
Leonard Wells
Chris Hennon

Stuart Wallace

180543
152091
187107
181296
131476

117707

sail #
717
1130
962

737

DNF (8)
5

DNF (8)

Race #1
Boats:

Finish

0

4

1 5

5 1

2 4

3 3

6 0
DNC(8) O

Race #2

Boats: 4
Finish ~ GC
1 3

2 2
RAF(5) O

DNS(5) O

1 4

5 0

4 1

3 2
DNC(8) O
DNC(8) O

Race #3

Boats: 4
Finish  GC
1 3

3 1

2 2

4 0

2 2
3 1
DNC(8) O
DNF (8) 0
DNC(8) O
DNC(8) O
Race #4
Boats:
Finish  GC
1 3
2 2
3 1
4 0

4 0 21
DNC(8) O 24
2 2 27
DNC(8) O 35

DNC(8) O 40

Race #5
Boats:
Finish |~ GC ' Total
1 3 5
2 2 11

DNS (5) 0 18

3 1 20

Grand Total

Place

16

10



Tanzer 16

Skipper
David Mobley
Paul Manis
Arnold Aiken

Arch Altman

Hobie 16

Skipper
Garland Ayscue
Mark Williams
Bill Croughwell
Mark Van Doren

John Ward

420

Sail #
286
379

1204

161

Sail #
101
113886
104882
112205

112669

Race #1
Boats: 3
Finish  GC
1 2
2 1
3 0
DNC (5) 0
Race #1
Boats: 5
Finish = GC
1 4
2 3
3 2
4 1
5 0
Race #1
Boats: 4

Race #2
Boats: 3
Finish  GC
1 2
2 1
3 0
5 0

Race #2
Boats: 5
Finish =~ GC
1 4
2 3
3 2
4 1
5 0

Race #2

Boats: 4

Race #3
Boats: 3
Finish  GC
1 2
2 1
DNS(5) = O
DNC (5) 0

Race #3
Boats: 5
Finish = GC
1 4
4 1
2 3
3 2
5 0

Race #3
Boats: 4

Race #4
Boats: 2
Finish  GC
1 1
DNC(5) O
ocs(5) O
DNC (5) 0

Race #4
Boats: 5
Finish | GC
2 3
1 4
3 2
4 1
5 0

Race #4
Boats: 4

Race #5
Boats: 2
Finish  GC
1 1
DNC(5) O
DNS(5) | O
DNC (5) 0
Race #5
Boats: 5
Finish = GC
2 3
1 4
3 2
4 1
TLE(G) O
Race #5
Boats: 4

Total

16
21

25

Total
7

10
14
19

26

Grand Total

Place

Grand Total

Place

Grand Total

GC
Total

GC
Total

18

15

11



Class
505
Wayfayer
Wayfayer
Laser 2

RS500

Class

F16

Skipper
Bobby Williams
James Robertson
Kelsey Ferguson

Jordan Sayman

Open Monohull

Skipper
David Burchfiel
Richard Johnson
Trish Bogue
Zack Morey

Christof Fahr

Open Multihull

Skipper

Allison Jones Binkley

Sail #

1

sail #
8822
10873
1392
1548

882

Sail #

717

Finish = GC
3 1
1 3
2 2
4 0

Race #1
Boats: 5
Finish = GC
1 4
3 2
4 1
5 0
2 3

Race #1
Boats: 1
Finish = GC
1 0

Finish = GC

1 3

2 2

3 1

4 0
Race #2

Boats: 4

Finish  GC

1 3

2 2

3 1

4 0

DNC (6) 0
Race #2

Boats: 1

Finish = GC

1 0

Finish | GC

1 3

2 2

3 1

4 0
Race #3

Boats: 4

Finish = GC

1 3

2 2

4 0

3 1

DNC (6) 0
Race #3

Boats: 1

Finish = GC

1 0

Finish = GC
1 3
2 2
3 1
4 0
Race #4
Boats: 4
Finish | GC
1 3
2 2
3 1
4 0
DNC (6) 0
Race #4
Boats: 1
Finish | GC
1 0

Finish = GC
1 3
3 1
2 2
4 0
Race #5
Boats: 4
Finish = GC
1 3
2 2
3 1
4 0
DNC (6) 0
Race #5
Boats: 1
Finish = GC
1 0

Total Place GC
Total
7 1 13
10 2 10
13 3 7
20 4 0
Grand Total
Total Place GC
Total
5 1 16
11 2 10
17 3 4
20 4 1
26 5 3
Grand Total
Total Place GC
Total
5 1 0



Part Il. Over 2015 Governor’s Cup Championship Scoring

Overall Results

Skipper
David Price
Bart Streb

Jeff Neurauter
Jimmy Yurko
Jennifer Marbourg-Miller
Eric Rasmussen
Stephen Chobot
Jeffrey Moore
Charlie Buckner
Mike Sigmund
Ronnie Ashmore
Kyra Tallon

John Kirles

Brad Russell

Frank Meldau llI

Sail #

5234

5276

5278

5275

5273

235

827

5209

5971

3687

5268

5217

2008

3841

2001

Race #1

Finish

1016

13

16

11

15

13

10

12

11

10

Race #2

Finish

1016

10

11

11

10

10

14

13

12

Race #3

Finish

1016

13

12

14

10

11

10

10

11

Race #4

Finish

1016

13

10

15

14

13

12

12

11

Race #5

Finish

1016

14

11

13

12

10

15

Grand Total

Tota GC
| Total
7 76
20 63
23 60
23 60
24 59
7 57
12 52
31 52
7 49
34 49
36 47
36 47
22 42
5 42
24 40

Fleet

Buccaneer
Buccaneer
Buccaneer
Buccaneer
Buccaneer
Isotope
Isotope
Buccaneer
Flying Scot
Buccaneer
Buccaneer
Buccaneer
Isotope
Thistle

Isotope



David Howard
Raymond Merrill
Don Smith
Thomas Bews
Jerry Thompson

Alan Wolf

Howard Mendlovitz

John Chaplinsky
Dan Russell

Hal McLamb
Peter Hamilton
Alan Backus
Kenneth (BJ) Jones
Dustin Simons
Brad Earle

Dave Batchelor
Robert Bouknight
Jack Griffin

Joe Price

Kevin Sheehan

Garland Ayscue

808

4322

5757

5295

5059

007

3985

5253

3828

5182

2041

4105

2870

5210

1100

5164

801

5818

6092

3978

101

11

11

7

DNC (11)

10

6
7
DNC (14)
7

1

11

DNC
(11)

10

10

2

11

DNS (11)
10

6

12

5
9
DNC (11)
10

8

11

26

19

19

21

49

29

15

53

18

36

37

29

20

57

40

34

34

35

39

29

38

37

37

35

34

33

32

30

29

28

27

27

27

26

24

22

22

21

20

18

18

Isotope

Flying Scot
Flying Scot
Flying Scot
Buccaneer

Isotope

Thistle
Buccaneer
Thistle
Isotope
Isotope
Flying Scot
Thistle
Buccaneer
Isotope
Flying Scot
Flying Scot
Flying Scot
Flying Scot
Thistle

Hobie 16



Mark Thompson
John Pelosi

Raymond Flynn

David Burchfiel

Paulina Spencer

Mark Williams

John Howell
David McLamb
Bobby Williams

Steven Cardoze

Bill Powell

Bill Croughwell

Kent Leverich

James Robertson

Richard Johnson

Thomas Grace

Frewen Wilson

9484

3602

18054

8822

520

11388

3849

5277

3739

3694

10488

18710

10873

717

2060

14

15

DNC
(13)

10

DNS
(11)

14

13
1

DNC (13)

1

DNC (11)

14

13

DNC
(13)

10

DNC
(11)

13

DNS (11)

13

DNC (11)

31

10

68

10

33

69

47

45

14

24

10

11

55

17

16

16

16

15

15

14

14

13

12

11

11

10

10

10

Laser
Thistle

Laser

Open
Monohull

Buccaneer

Hobie 16

Thistle
Buccaneer
420

Thistle

Flying Scot

Hobie 16

Laser

420

Open
Monohull

Jet 14

Isotope



David Mobley
David M Morris

Brett Auer

Tony Corkell

Kelsey Ferguson
Glenn Dickerson

Mark Van Doren

Zane Smith (SLIF2091J394)

Leonard Wells
Craig Wacaser

Frank Patch, Jr

Trish Bogue

Chris Hennon
Paul Manis

Christof Fahr

Robert Simac

286

153

5062

18129

5017

11220
5

15209
1

1130

4736

3369

1392

962

379

882

13147

10

DNF
(8)

16

11

DNC
(20)

1
8

DNC (20)

2
8

DNC (20)

RAF (5)

DNC (6)

DNC
(20)

3
RET (20)

3

3
DNS (14)

15

DNC (6)

DNC (8)

1
8

DNC (20)

DNF (8)

15

DNC (14)

16

DNC (5)

DNC (6)

DNC (8)

1
9

DNC (20)

16

DNC (14)

15

DNC (5)

DNC (6)

DNC (8)

40

90

27

13

82

19

21

61

86

17

10

16

26

35

Tanzer 16
Thistle

Buccaneer

Laser

420
Buccaneer

Hobie 16

Laser

Jet 14
Flying Scot

Buccaneer

Open
Monohull

Jet 14
Tanzer 16

Open
Monohull

Laser



Peter Rumsey

Kirk Kitchin

Zack Morey

James Howard

Liz Gaston

Andy Hencke

Brian Foster

Justin Meddock

Simon Fahr

Stuart Wallace

Arch Altman

Arnold Aiken

John Ward

Jordan Sayman

Allison Jones Binkley

4004

3740

1548

4381

616

2209

2929

1497

11770

737

161

1204

11266

717

12

DNC
(14)

DNC
(13)

DNC
(13)

DNC
(20)

DNC
(20)

DNF
(8)

DNC
(5)

10

DNC (14)

DNC (13)

DNC (13)

DNC (20)

DNC (20)

DNC (8)

DNS (5)

5

DNC
(14)

DNC
(14)

DNC
(13)

DNC
(13)

DNC
(20)

DNC
(20)

DNC (8)

DNC (5)

DNS (5)

11

10

DNC (14)

DNC (13)

DNC (13)

DNC (20)

DNC (20)

DNC (8)

DNC (5)

0Cs (5)

11

10

DNC (14)

DNC (13)

DNC (13)

DNC (20)

DNC (20)

DNC (8)

DNC (5)

DNS (5)

TLE (6)

58

46

20

70

65

65

100

100

40

13

25

21

26

20

Flying Scot

Thistle

Open

Monohull

Flying Scot

Thistle

Thistle

Buccaneer

Buccaneer

Laser

Jet 14

Tanzer 16

Tanzer 16

Hobie 16

420

Open Multihull



